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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

F4 S-SS-GRAND
2a PROVA -F4 S

Race (16 Laps) started at 17:40:32

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2025 16:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1" 54.947 +0.070 17:50:45.296 5 55.244 +0.263 17:45:19.62
(23) JOAO L MAIA 12 55.014 +0.137 17:51:40.310 6 55.402 +0.421 17:46:15.0¢
1 57.832 +2.862 17:41:30.008 13 54.939 +0.062 17:52:35.249 7 55.134 +0.153 17:47:10.17
2 55.878 +0.908 17:42:25.886 14 55.247 +0.370 17:53:30.496 8 55.248 +0.267 17:48:05.42
3 55.468 +0.498 17:43:21.354 15 55.221 +0.344 17:54:25.717 9 55.056 +0.075 17:49:00.47
4 55.301 +0.331 17:44:16.655 16 55.260 +0.383 17:55:20.977 10 55.067 +0.086 17:49:55.54
5 55.209 +0.239 17:45:11.864 1 55.255 +0.274 17:50:50.7¢
6 55.226 +0.256 17:46:07.090 (213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO 12 17:51:45.7¢
7 55.083 +0.113 17:47:02.173 1 58.898 +3.801 17:41:31.376 13 55.235 +0.254 17:52:41.01
8 55.011 +0.041 17:47:57.184 2 56.353 +1.256 17:42:27.729 14 55.305 +0.324 17:53:36.32
9 55.021 +0.051 17:48:52.205 3 55.820 +0.723 17:43:23.549 15 55.320 +0.339 17:54:31.64
10 17:49:47.175 4 55.302 +0.205 17:44:18.851 16 55.340 +0.359 17:55:26.9¢
11 55.197 +0.227 17:50:42.372 5 55.210 +0.113 17:45:14.061
12 55.242 +0.272 17:51:37.614 6 55.268 +0.171 17:46:09.329 (42) FAUSTO SA
13 55.070 +0.100 17:52:32.684 7 55.314 +0.217 17:47:04.643 1 1:02.945 +7.924 17:41:35.8(
14 55.010 +0.040 17:53:27.694 8 55.332 +0.235 17:47:59.975 2 56.489 +1.468 17:42:32.2¢
15 55.280 +0.310 17:54:22.974 9 55.116 +0.019 17:48:55.091 3 56.056 +1.035 17:43:28.3¢
16 55.286 +0.316 17:55:18.260 10 55.134 +0.037 17:49:50.225 4 55.392 +0.371 17:44:23.74
1" 55.234 +0.137 17:50:45.459 5 55.248 +0.227 17:45:18.9¢
(36) DANIEL RAMALHO 12 55.112 +0.015 17:51:40.571 6 55.617 +0.596 17:46:14.6(
1 59.518 +4.844 17:41:32.176 13 17:52:35.668 7 55.166 +0.145 17:47:09.71
2 55.752 +1.078 17:42:27.928 14 55.143 +0.046 17:53:30.811 8 55.261 +0.240 17:48:05.07
3 55.384 +0.710 17:43:23.312 15 55.149 +0.052 17:54:25.960 9 55.707 +0.686 17:49:00.74
4 55.127 +0.453 17:44:18.439 16 55.251 +0.154 17:55:21.211 10 17:49:55.7¢
5 54.998 +0.324 17:45:13.437 1 55.275 +0.254 17:50:51.0¢
6 55.316 +0.642 17:46:08.753 (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 12 55.100 +0.079 17:51:46.1:
7 54.928 +0.254 17:47:03.681 1 58.801 +4.019 17:41:31.189 13 55.312 +0.291 17:52:41.44
8 54.850 +0.176 17:47:58.531 2 55.927 +1.145 17:42:27.116 14 55.286 +0.265 17:53:36.7¢
9 54.996 +0.322 17:48:53.527 3 55.894 +1.112 17:43:23.010 15 55.147 +0.126 17:54:31.8¢€
10 54.803 +0.129 17:49:48.330 4 55.094 +0.312 17:44:18.104 16 55.272 +0.251 17:55:27 1¢
11 17:50:43.004 5 54.963 +0.181 17:45:13.067
12 55.535 +0.861 17:51:38.539 6 55.473 +0.691 17:46:08.540 (223) VERIVALDO
13 54.797 +0.123 17:52:33.336 7 17:47:03.322 1 1:03.402 8335 T7:41:36 3¢
14 54.962 +0.288 17:53:28.298 8 54.876 +0.094 17:47:58.198 2 56.523 +1.456 17:42:32.91
15 55.200 +0.526 17:54:23.498 9 54.822 +0.040 17:48:53.020 3 55.868 +0.801 17:43:28.77
16 55.267 +0.593 17:55:18.765 10 54.859 +0.077 17:49:47.879 4 55.385 +0.318 17:44:24.1€
" 54.842 +0.060 17:50:42.721 5 17:45:19.2:
(21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ 12 56.381 +1.599 17:51:39.102 6 55.104 +0.037 17:46:14.32
1 58.607 +3.825 17:41:30.976 13 54.884 +0.102 17:52:33.986 7 55.195 +0.128 17:47:09.52
2 55.708 +0.926 17:42:26.684 14 55.316 +0.534 17:53:29.302 8 55.088 +0.021 17:48:04.61
3 55.525 +0.743 17:43:22.209 15 54.943 +0.161 17:54:24.245 9 55.357 +0.290 17:48:59.97
4 55.275 +0.493 17:44:17.484 16 54.827 +0.045 17:55:19.072 10 55.253 +0.186 17:49:55.22
5 55.124 +0.342 17:45:12.608 1 55.176 +0.109 17:50:50.4(
6 56.275 +1.493 17:46:08.883 (7) MARCAO DO POVO 12 55.214 +0.147 17:51:45.61
7 55.033 +0.251 17:47:03.916 1 1:01.890 +7.033 17:41:35.104 13 56.083 +1.016 17:52:41.7(
8 55.314 +0.532 17:47:59.230 2 56.506 +1.649 17:42:31.610 14 55.336 +0.269 17:53:37.0¢
9 55.234 +0.452 17:48:54.464 3 55.592 +0.735 17:43:27.202 15 55.085 +0.018 17:54:32.12
10 54.868 +0.086 17:49:49.332 4 55.323 +0.466 17:44:22.525 16 55.228 +0.161 17:55:27.34
1 55.512 +0.730 17:50:44.844 5 55.253 +0.396 17:45:17.778
12 54.909 +0.127 17:51:39.753 6 55.243 +0.386 17:46:13.021 (333) FELIPE SARKIS
13 17:52:34.535 7 55.591 +0.734 17:47:08.612 1 1:03.052 +7.999 17:41:36.1¢
14 55.052 +0.270 17:53:29.587 8 55.220 +0.363 17:48:03.832 2 57.207 +2.154 17:42:33.3¢
15 54.906 +0.124 17:54:24.493 9 54.951 +0.094 17:48:58.783 3 56.099 +1.046 17:43:29.4¢
16 54.820 +0.038 17:55:19.313 10 17:49:53.640 4 55.646 +0.593 17:44:25.1¢
1 55.012 +0.155 17:50:48.652 5 55.619 +0.566 17:45:20.7¢
(110) DIOGO BROKA 12 55.289 +0.432 17:51:43.941 6 55.631 +0.578 17:46:16.3¢
1 59.750 +4.873 17:41:32.503 13 55.002 +0.145 17:52:38.943 7 55.346 +0.293 17:47:11.72
2 56.964 +2.087 17:42:29.467 14 55.148 +0.291 17:53:34.091 8 55.210 +0.157 17:48:06.94
3 55.946 +1.069 17:43:25.413 15 55.057 +0.200 17:54:29.148 9 55.344 +0.291 17:49:02.2¢
4 55.002 +0.125 17:44:20.415 16 55.184 +0.327 17:55:24.332 10 55.117 +0.064 17:49:57.4C
5 55.234 +0.357 17:45:15.649 1" 55.224 +0.171 17:50:52.62
6 17:46:10.526 (82) GIVAGO NUNES 12 55.154 +0.101 17:51:47.7¢
7 54.892 +0.015 17:47:05.418 1 1:02.829 +7.848 17:41:35.559 13 17:52:42.8:
8 54.881 +0.004 17:48:00.299 2 56.972 +1.991 17:42:32.531 14 55.260 +0.207 17:53:38.0¢
9 54.919 +0.042 17:48:55.218 3 55.992 +1.011 17:43:28.523 15 55.282 +0.229 17:54:33.37
10 55.131 +0.254 17:49:50.349 4 55.870 +0.889 17:44:24.393 16 55.776 +0.723 17:55:29.15
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

F4 S-SS-GRAND
2a PROVA-F4S
Race (16 Laps) started at 17:40:32

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2025 16:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 55.981 +0.731 17:42:26.223
(111) PAULO SANT'ANNA 3 17:43:21.473
1 1:00.972 +5.747 17:41:33.816 4 55.340 +0.090 17:44:16.813
2 56.581 +1.356 17:42:30.397
3 55.831 +0.606 17:43:26.228
4 55.442 +0.217 17:44:21.670
5 55.596 +0.371 17:45:17.266
6 55.517 +0.292 17:46:12.783
7 56.057 +0.832 17:47:08.840
8 55.447 +0.222 17:48:04.287
9 56.769 +1.544 17:49:01.056
10 55.390 +0.165 17:49:56.446
1 55.392 +0.167 17:50:51.838
(Pl 55.225 | 17:51:47.063
13 55.311 +0.086 17:52:42.374
14 55.306 +0.081 17:53:37.680
15 55.244 +0.019 17:54:32.924
16 55.239 +0.014 17:55:28.163
(117) ROBERTO CASTRO
1 59.025 +4.135 17:41:31.614
2 55.699 +0.809 17:42:27.313
3 55.359 +0.469 17:43:22.672
4 55.040 +0.150 17:44:17.712
5 55.043 +0.153 17:45:12.755
6 55.004 +0.114 17:46:07.759
7 54.926 +0.036 17:47:02.685
8 55.031 +0.141 17:47:57.716
9 54.911 +0.021 17:48:52.627
10 17:49:47.517
1 54.996 +0.106 17:50:42.513
12 55.397 +0.507 17:51:37.910
13 55.027 +0.137 17:52:32.937
(13) BRUNO SCHUNCK
1 59.446 +4.966 17:41:32.389
2 56.866 +2.386 17:42:29.255
3 55.558 +1.078 17:43:24.813
4 55.184 +0.704 17:44:19.997
5 54.866 +0.386 17:45:14.863
6 54.927 +0.447 17:46:09.790
7 54.581 +0.101 17:47:04.371
8 55.009 +0.529 17:47:59.380
9 17:48:53.860
10 54.565 +0.085 17:49:48.425
1 54.787 +0.307 17:50:43.212
12 55.454 +0.974 17:51:38.666
13 54.864 +0.384 17:52:33.530
(152) RAFAEL SANTOS
1 1:00.008 +5.369 17:41:33.083
2 55.992 +1.353 17:42:29.075
3 56.447 +1.808 17:43:25.522
4 55.196 +0.557 17:44:20.718
5 54.680 +0.041 17:45:15.398
6 54.889 +0.250 17:46:10.287
7 54.711 +0.072 17:47:04.998
M 54.639 | 17:47:59.637
9 55.043 +0.404 17:48:54.680
10 54.876 +0.237 17:49:49.556
1 55.030 +0.391 17:50:44.586
12 54.922 +0.283 17:51:39.508
13 54.706 +0.067 17:52:34.214
(114) WILLIAM FERENS
1 58.042 +2.792 17:41:30.242
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